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175499 Adams , Aemiracle F 10 2011 C
169193 Adams , Aria F 10 2011 X
56595 Adams , Braxton M 12 2009 X

136563 Adams , Davon M 10 2011 X
82748 Albers , Courtlynn F 12 2009 X

136618 Alexander , Makaila F 10 2011 X
136752 Ali , Ja Wad M 10 2011 X
153952 Ambure , Abdukadir M 9 2012 X
175500 Anderson , Anaiah F 9 2012 C
169194 Anderson , Courtney F 10 2011 X
152503 Armstong , Clavon M 9 2012 X
169672 Atkinson , Reshawna F 10 2011 X/C
175501 Austin , Arion F 9 2012 C
158163 Austin , Taylor M 10 2011 X
56635 Banks , Jamar M 12 2009 X
91308 Barnes , Kiara F 11 2010 X

152511 Bartee , JVontaye M 9 2012 X
153254 Beason , Brendaysha F 12 2009 X
175794 Beason , Christina F 11 2010 X
82091 Beason , Royshawn M 11 2010 X

106662 Beason , Stevon M 10 2011 X
87827 Bell , Demontre M 11 2010 X

136486 Belong , Raheem M 10 2011 X
56636 Benford , Jalen M 12 2009 X

105906 Bentley , Breanna F 11 2010 X
136384 Berry , Dazha F 11 2010 X
136411 Bibb , Janeecia F 10 2011 X
144419 Bishop , Jodia F 10 2011 X/C
136524 Blanco , Dagsel M 10 2011 X
175793 Boone , Tarina F 11 2010 X
56689 Boyd , Demontre M 12 2009 X

136388 Branham , Shalante F 10 2011 X
169308 Brewer , Johnte M 9 2012 X
151627 Briggs , Kenndal M 9 2012 X
169309 Brito , Leonardo M 9 2012 X
136485 Brooks , Jerohn M 10 2011 X
152513 Brown , Kambrin M 9 2012 X
136483 Brown , Mikel M 10 2011 X
136525 Brown , Samuel M 10 2011 X
153259 Brown , Tresor F 12 2009 X
136701 Bryant , Kayla F 11 2010 X
169202 Burkhead , Jasmine F 9 2012 X
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87863 Burnette , Nick M 12 2009 X
175502 Burns , Rozja F 10 2011 C
136571 Bush , Aireon M 10 2011 X
175503 Camp , Tamera F 9 2012 C
136576 Campbell , Jacobi M 10 2011 X
56691 Campbell , Kevin M 12 2009 X

169192 Cannon , Alexis F 9 2012 X
136428 Carney , Cheyney F 11 2010 X
82094 Carr , Davon M 12 2009 X

136715 Carr , Erin F 12 2009 X
144420 Carr , Jameia F 11 2010 C
93470 Carter , Svea F 11 2010 X

153953 Castaneda , Cristobol M 11 2010 X
152467 Cater , Dureil M M 9 2012 X
66986 Chandler , Dominique M 12 2009 X

175504 Cheeks , Nicolaides F 9 2012 C
101455 Chris , Castenada M 11 2010 X
169196 Clarkson , Epiphany F 10 2011 X
169201 Coffey , TKeyha F 10 2011 X
152514 Coffey , William M 9 2012 X
136581 Coke , Adam M 10 2011 X
120686 Cole , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
144422 Cook , Courtney F 11 2010 C
144424 Cooper , Aaliyah F 11 2010 C
144423 Cooper , Kierra F 10 2011 C
152515 Cosby , Raymond M 9 2012 X
152427 Cowherd , William M 11 2010 X
56695 Cox , Deris M 12 2009 X

136529 Crawford , James M 10 2011 X
175505 Crawford , Savannah F 10 2011 C
152516 Crittenden , Andrells M 9 2012 X
169671 Crocker , Devonna F 10 2010 X
158164 Croghan-Miller , Robbie M 10 2011 X
153263 Crook , Monica F 11 2010 X
152474 Curry , Keontay M 9 2012 X
93460 Curtain , Nicolette F 12 2009 X

118893 Daniels , Cedric M 11 2010 X
152536 Darius , Groves M 9 2012 X
93466 Davis , Aaliyah F 12 2009 X/C

152463 Davis , Kemontre M 9 2012 X
136750 Davis , Sierra F 12 2009 X
91307 Delgado , Jocelyn F 11 2010 X

136487 Demon shea , Jordan M 10 2011 X
152528 Dickerson , Daymonte M 9 2012 X
82100 Dinwiddie , Christopher M 11 2010 X
82683 Dominique , Horton F 12 2009 X

153961 Donnis-munaz , Lazaro M 10 2011 X
136586 Dorsey , Delante M 10 2011 X
136545 Doss , Raven F 10 2011 X
169198 Douglas , Jazzanee F 12 2009 X
56804 Dozier , Mashile M 12 2009 X
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152532 Duncan , Aaron M 9 2012 X
144425 Durrrah , Destiny F 12 2009 C
57780 Duvall , Amber F 12 2009 X
57697 Encarnacion , Erik M 12 2009 X

101458 Encarnacion , Fredy M 11 2010 X
164882 English , Keith M 10 2011 X
164233 Evans , Peyton F 9 2012 X
153966 Fahunle , Joseph M 12 2009 X
136422 Fakunle , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
82685 Fels , Marcola F 11 2010 X

159073 Ferguson , Adrian M 10 0 X
136588 Ferguson , Adrian M 10 2011 X
56807 Fields , Keith M 12 2009 X

169200 Finley , Kathia F 9 2012 X
120688 Firman , Marshall M 10 2011 X
169203 Fletcher , Britanny F 9 2012 X
136395 Flomo , Regina F 10 2011 X
136531 Floyd , Cormel M 12 2009 X
144426 Foster , Domonique F 11 2010 C
82101 Francis , Phillip M 11 2010 X

153275 Fuqua , Kimia F 11 2010 X
136481 Furman , William M 10 2011 X
105893 Gant , Diamond F 11 2010 X
144427 Garcia , Dina F 10 2011 C
152534 Gardener , Kendall M 9 2012 X
93468 Gardiner , Deshanaa F 11 2010 X

101452 Garibo , Exain M 12 2009 X
154078 Gaston , Reginald M 10 2011 X
56810 Gibbs , Tae Shawn M 12 2009 X

136546 Gipson , Shelby F 10 2011 X
153268 Glass , Tara F 9 2012 X
56811 Glenn , Sean M 12 2009 X

136477 Gober , Stephen M 10 2011 X
175797 Goebels , Bailey F 9 2012 X
153826 Granger , Vincent M 9 2012 X
118889 Green , Alexis F 10 2011 X
152535 Green jr , Emmit M 9 2012 X
93471 Greenwell , Taylor F 11 2010 X

169204 Griffith , Adrienne F 10 2011 X
166828 Grimes , Brent M 12 2009 X
152537 Groves , Darius M 9 2012 X
175507 Gulley , Denise F 9 2012 C
153959 Habibovic , Ibrahim M 11 2010 X
118888 Hackett , Brenda F 10 2011 X
82112 Hailey , Jajuan M 11 2010 X
56814 Haines , Mikelle M 12 2009 X

105890 Haji , Maka F 11 2010 X
82113 Hamblin , Anthony M 11 2010 X

152540 Hamblin , Aric M 9 2012 X
152428 Hammond , Alston M 11 2011 X
169205 Hampton , Jaynicia F 10 2011 X
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153061 Harper , William M 9 2012 X
105898 Hassan , Hawa F 10 2011 X
91311 Hawkins , Brianna F 11 2010 X
56835 Hayes , Jaz M 12 2009 X

152433 Hayley , Devin M 12 2009 X
153062 Heard , Antoinio M 9 2012 X
101448 Hernandez , Angel M 11 2010 X
153065 Hickman , Donte M 9 2012 X
153068 Hickman , KeVon M 9 2012 X
169310 Holloway , Michael M 12 2009 X
144428 Holt , Mickaela F 12 2009 C
136547 Horton , Dominique F 12 2009 X
175508 Houser , Linda F 9 2012 C
57123 Howard , Dominique M 12 2009 X
87830 Huguley , Tyree M 11 2010 X

136398 Hurt , Oreatha F 10 2011 X/C
118891 Hurt , Verceillia F 10 2011 X
105899 Hussein , Madina F 12 2009 X
136536 Irvin , Mareo M 11 2010 X
169673 Irvine , Paige F 9 2012 X
153071 Jackson , Mekhi M 9 2012 X
66984 Jackson , Stuart M 12 2009 X

136593 Jacobs , Tyson M 10 2011 X
101446 Jameel , Abdulrama M 10 2011 X
93473 January , Daprecious F 11 2010 X
74897 Jewell , Jason M 12 2009 X

136475 Johnson , Brandon M 10 2011 X
144430 Johnson , Cibrian F 11 2010 C
82136 Johnson , Deion M 11 2010 X
82137 Johnson , Domonique M 12 2009 X

101438 Johnson , Donald M 10 2011 X
153280 Johnson , Heaven F 12 2009 X
90763 Johnson , Jamie M 11 2010 X

136399 Johnson , Jaylyn F 10 2011 X
118894 Johnson , Jesse M 11 2010 X
120699 Johnson , Jessica F 11 2010 X
159074 Johnson , Nekia M 10 0 X
153079 Johnson , Nekia M 10 2011 X
164228 Jones , Chazney F 10 2011 X
82138 Jones , Derius M 12 2009 X

153083 Jones , Stephen M 9 2012 X
153293 Jones-Love , Chera F 9 2012 X
93463 Joseph , Dorian F 12 2009 X

101462 Kera , Idriss M 12 2009 X
101447 Khosho , Basil M 10 2011 X
136489 Kimbrough , Marcus M 11 2010 X
169674 King , Kevonne F 9 2012 X
152434 Kirby , Kelvin M 12 2009 X
91424 Knox , Deiontre M 12 2009 X

136539 Knox , Tyrell M 10 2011 X
153087 Kron Jr., Garry M 9 2012 X
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153096 Ladd , Markel M 11 2010 X
120698 Lampkin , Kevonna F 10 2011 X
136550 Lauderdale , Alease F 11 2010 X
136552 Leslie , Acacia F 10 2011 X
57142 Leverette , Otis M 12 2009 X

136540 Levertte , Tyrek M 10 2011 X
153092 Lewis , Domonic M 9 2012 X
153101 Lewis , William M 9 2012 X
87831 Lightsy , Brandon M 11 2010 X

153106 Ligon , TeaWonn M 9 2012 X
105902 Lugazo , Fatuma F 12 2009 X
136473 Madden , Ashante M 10 2011 X
87832 Malone , Marcel M 11 2010 X
82153 Manion , Marcus M 11 2010 X
82154 Martin , Paul M 11 2010 X
86569 Martinez , Angel M 12 2009 X

153110 Martinez , Juan M 9 2012 X
169311 Martinez , Randy M 9 2012 X
84558 Martinez , Yesenia F 11 2010 X

144432 Masden , Nataya F 10 2011 C
62297 Mashack , Curtaz M 12 2009 X

175509 McKinney , Dayzia F 9 2012 C
175520 Middleton , Niya F 10 2011 C
93469 Milan , Sharae F 11 2010 X

175521 Miller , Kayla F 9 2012 C
82190 Mobley , Derquione M 11 2010 X

136614 Mohamed , LaBrea F 10 2011 X
136751 Moo , Kaw don M 10 2011 X
82746 Morris , Dezshyra F 12 2009 X

153113 Morris , RuShuan M 9 2012 X
153121 Murphy , Edward M 9 2012 X
105914 Muse , Arbay F 11 2010 X
105911 Muya , Changwa F 11 2010 X
105889 Muya , Hawa F 10 2011 X
93464 Naylor , Michiah F 12 2009 X

175522 Nelson , London F 9 2012 C
152426 Norfleet , Myron M 9 2012 X
82681 Oliver , Raegine F 12 2009 X

136417 Ouedraogo , Alimata F 11 2010 X
153128 Owens , Elijah M 9 2012 X
153131 Page , Devon M 9 2012 X
154323 Palacios , Miguel M 11 2010 X
93461 Palmer , Fatima F 12 2009 X

175524 Patterson , Destiny F 10 2011 C
136402 Payne , Brooke F 12 2010 X/C
57779 Peter , Sifa F 12 2009 X

136599 Peters , Cortez M 10 2011 X
136378 Philippe , Jean M 11 2010 X
159075 Phillpot , Chris M 10 2011 X
91312 Pillow , Chanell F 11 2010 X
93472 Pitts , Ciera F 11 2010 X
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136600 Pope , William M 10 2011 X
136403 Posey , Ciara F 10 2011 X
82191 Powell , Darren M 11 2010 X

136617 Powers , Nautica F 10 2011 X
153141 Poyntz , Larry M 9 2012 X
152517 Price , Joshua M 9 2012 X
152472 Pruitt , Dominique M 9 2012 X
153143 Reedel , Kenneth M 9 2012 X
82192 Renaud , Jeanot M 12 2009 X

153955 Rezoi , Erfan M 10 2011 X
153295 Roberts , Jurnee F 9 2012 X
153294 Roberts , LaVia F 11 2010 X
136557 Roberts , Shaquan F 12 2009 X
136374 Robinson , Del Tay M 12 2009 X
175795 Robinson , Leticia F 10 2011 X
136747 Robinson , Leticia F 10 2011 X
153144 Robinson , William M 9 2012 X
136542 Salas , Cristian M 11 2010 X
175525 Sammie , Ajanee F 10 2011 C
136602 Sanders , Jacobi M 10 2011 X
87813 Sanders , Micheal M 11 2010 X

118892 Sanford , Dominique M 12 2009 X
91425 Sangester , Miguel M 12 2009 X

136603 Scott , Timious M 10 2011 X
82687 Seay , Tiandra F 12 2009 X

105904 Serio , Tiana F 11 2010 X
153297 Simmons , Sydney F 9 2012 X
118887 Simpson , Jayneisha F 11 2011 X
153148 Sloss , Antwone M 12 2009 X
175798 Smith , Alexandria F 9 2012 X
136559 Smith , Alexandria F 11 2010 X
93465 Smith , Ariaunna F 12 2009 X

136484 Smith , Christopher M 10 2011 X
82196 Smith , Keith M 12 2009 X

136615 Smith , Kelee F 10 2011 X
101440 Smith , Marvin M 11 2010 X
93467 Smith , Tynica F 12 2009 X
82152 Snyder , Nicholas M 12 2009 X
57737 Spalding , Maya F 12 2009 X
93462 Spencer , Danielle F 12 2009 X

136414 Starling , Enaezia F 10 2011 X
136406 Starnes , Demondrea F 12 2010 X/C
136605 Stephens , Devonte M 10 2011 X
144434 Stevens , Sharonda F 11 2010 C
87840 Stewart , Terence M 11 2010 X
82151 Styles , Donald M 11 2010 X

154314 Sullivan , Bryce M 10 2011 X
87841 Sutton , Dwayne M 12 2009 X

136566 Taylor , Austin M 10 2011 X
175540 Taylor , Danisha F 10 2011 C
144435 Taylor , Deja F 10 2011 C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 1da8ecf81412f186fe3d0f0ccaa7c5d2 2013-05-02 18:00:29

Digitally signed by Marlon Miller (marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us) May 2, 2013 19:29:56 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

153150 Taylor , Jaylen M 9 2012 X
175526 Taylor , Triniti F 9 2012 C
82148 Tedford , Sydney M 11 2010 X

153153 Terrell , Jaquaz M 9 2012 X
87851 Thomas , Jermiah M 11 2010 X
94930 Thompson , Herman M 11 2010 X
91309 Thompson , Jayneisha F 11 2010 X

144436 Todd , Kiianna F 12 2009 C
57666 Tolley , Dominique M 12 2009 X

153155 Travis , Micheal M 9 2012 X
153157 Tucker , Darius M 9 2012 X
136616 Turner , Vhelejah F 10 2011 X
136743 Tuttle , Amber F 12 2009 X
144438 Tyree , Mariah F 10 2011 C
136407 Verner , Lawanna F 11 2010 X
136408 Wagstaff , Niala F 11 2010 X
82678 Walker , Tamesha F 12 2009 X
82147 Warr , Chazman M 12 2009 X

136543 Watters , Dayvon M 10 2011 X
136479 Webster , Javian M 10 2011 X
136745 White , Alanis F 11 2010 X
82145 White , Paul M 11 2010 X

153158 White , Zackary M 9 2012 X
101442 Whiting , Jayson M 10 2011 X
153160 Wickliffe Jr., Derrick M 9 2012 X
82744 Wilburn , Toreian F 11 2010 X
57660 Williams , Terrell M 12 2009 X

153162 Wilson , Anthony M 9 2012 X
169312 Wolf , Tyler M 10 2011 X
152431 Woods , Ronald M 10 2011 X
175527 Wright , Thomassenia F 9 2012 C
57676 Yelder , Devonte M 12 2009 X

153166 Young , Cameron M 9 2012 X
152429 Young , Nate M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Beason, Royshawn 
Beason, Stevon 
Brewer, Johnte 
Brito, Leonardo 
Brown, Samuel 
Campbell, Jacobi 
Campbell, Kevin 
Carr, Davon 
Croghan-Miller, Robbie 
Holloway, Michael 
Jewell, Jason 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Leverette, Otis 
Levertte, Tyrek 
Martinez, Randy 
Poyntz, Larry 
Sangester, Miguel 
Thompson, Herman 
White, Paul 
White, Zackary 
Wolf, Tyler 
Yelder, Devonte 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Chandler, Dominique 
Cole, Jeremy 
Daniels, Cedric 
Dinwiddie, Christopher 
English, Keith 
Firman, Marshall 
Gober, Stephen 
Grimes, Brent 
Hamblin, Anthony 
Jackson, Stuart 
Johnson, Brandon 
Johnson, Jamie 
Johnson, Jesse 
Knox, Deiontre 
Madden, Ashante 
Manion, Marcus 
Sanford, Dominique 
Sangester, Miguel 
Webster, Javian 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Braxton 
Adams, Davon 
Armstong, Clavon 
Austin, Taylor 
Banks, Jamar 
Beason, Royshawn 
Beason, Stevon 
Bell, Demontre 
Benford, Jalen 
Boyd, Demontre 
Briggs, Kenndal 
Brown, Kambrin 

Bush, Aireon 
Campbell, Jacobi 
Cater, Dureil M
Cowherd, William 
Cox, Deris 
Croghan-Miller, Robbie 
Curry, Keontay 
Darius, Groves 
Davis, Kemontre 
Dinwiddie, Christopher 
Dorsey, Delante 
Dozier, Mashile 
Ferguson, Adrian 
Ferguson, Adrian 
Fields, Keith 
Francis, Phillip 
Gardener, Kendall 
Gaston, Reginald 
Gibbs, Tae Shawn 
Glenn, Sean 
Groves, Darius 
Hailey, Jajuan 
Haines, Mikelle 
Hamblin, Anthony 
Hamblin, Aric 
Hammond, Alston 
Harper, William 
Hayley, Devin 
Heard, Antoinio 
Hickman, Donte 
Howard, Dominique 
Huguley, Tyree 
Jacobs, Tyson 
Johnson, Deion 
Johnson, Domonique 
Johnson, Donald 
Johnson, Nekia 
Jones, Derius 
Kera, Idriss 
Kirby, Kelvin 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Lightsy, Brandon 
Malone, Marcel 
Manion, Marcus 
Martin, Paul 
Mobley, Derquione 
Norfleet, Myron 
Peters, Cortez 
Phillpot, Chris 
Pope, William 
Powell, Darren 
Poyntz, Larry 
Renaud, Jeanot 
Sanders, Jacobi 
Sanders, Micheal 
Sloss, Antwone 
Smith, Keith 
Smith, Marvin 
Snyder, Nicholas 
Stewart, Terence 
Styles, Donald 
Sutton, Dwayne 
Taylor, Jaylen 

Tedford, Sydney 
Terrell, Jaquaz 
Tolley, Dominique 
White, Paul 
White, Zackary 
Whiting, Jayson 
Woods, Ronald 
Yelder, Devonte 
Young, Cameron 
Young, Nate 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ambure, Abdukadir 
Castaneda, Cristobol 
Chris, Castenada 
Donnis-munaz, Lazaro 
Encarnacion, Erik 
Encarnacion, Fredy 
Fahunle, Joseph 
Garibo, Exain 
Granger, Vincent 
Habibovic, Ibrahim 
Hernandez, Angel 
Jameel, Abdulrama 
Kera, Idriss 
Khosho, Basil 
Martinez, Angel 
Palacios, Miguel 
Rezoi, Erfan 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ali, Ja Wad 
Moo, Kaw don 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Armstong, Clavon 
Bartee, JVontaye 
Briggs, Kenndal 
Coffey, William 
Curry, Keontay 
Dinwiddie, Christopher 
Francis, Phillip 
Gibbs, Tae Shawn 
Hailey, Jajuan 
Hamblin, Anthony 
Hayes, Jaz 
Heard, Antoinio 
Jackson, Stuart 
Johnson, Donald 
Jones, Stephen 
Martin, Paul 
Mashack, Curtaz 
Mobley, Derquione 
Philippe, Jean 
Phillpot, Chris 
Renaud, Jeanot 

Robinson, Del Tay 
Robinson, William 
Smith, Keith 
Snyder, Nicholas 
Styles, Donald 
Terrell, Jaquaz 
Wilson, Anthony 
Young, Nate 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Braxton 
Adams, Davon 
Austin, Taylor 
Blanco, Dagsel 
Brown, Samuel 
Crawford, James 
Dozier, Mashile 
Floyd, Cormel 
Hailey, Jajuan 
Howard, Dominique 
Irvin, Mareo 
Jones, Derius 
Knox, Tyrell 
Levertte, Tyrek 
Mashack, Curtaz 
Salas, Cristian 
Taylor, Austin 
Warr, Chazman 
Watters, Dayvon 
Williams, Terrell 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Philippe, Jean 
Robinson, Del Tay 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Kiara 
Delgado, Jocelyn 
Evans, Peyton 
Glass, Tara 
Green, Alexis 
Hackett, Brenda 
Hawkins, Brianna 
Hurt, Verceillia 
Johnson, Jessica 
Jones, Chazney 
Lampkin, Kevonna 
Pillow, Chanell 
Simpson, Jayneisha 
Thompson, Jayneisha 
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Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Aemiracle 
Anderson, Anaiah 
Atkinson, Reshawna 
Austin, Arion 
Bishop, Jodia 
Burns, Rozja 
Camp, Tamera 
Carr, Jameia 
Cheeks, Nicolaides 
Cook, Courtney 
Cooper, Aaliyah 
Cooper, Kierra 
Crawford, Savannah 
Davis, Aaliyah 
Durrrah, Destiny 
Foster, Domonique 
Garcia, Dina 
Gulley, Denise 
Holt, Mickaela 
Houser, Linda 
Hurt, Oreatha 
Johnson, Cibrian 
Masden, Nataya 
McKinney, Dayzia 
Middleton, Niya 
Miller, Kayla 
Nelson, London 
Patterson, Destiny 
Payne, Brooke 
Sammie, Ajanee 
Starnes, Demondrea 
Stevens, Sharonda 
Taylor, Danisha 
Taylor, Deja 
Taylor, Triniti 
Todd, Kiianna 
Tyree, Mariah 
Wright, Thomassenia 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Aria 
Anderson, Courtney 
Bentley, Breanna 
Burkhead, Jasmine 
Cannon, Alexis 
Carter, Svea 
Clarkson, Epiphany 
Coffey, TKeyha 
Crocker, Devonna 
Curtain, Nicolette 
Davis, Aaliyah 
Douglas, Jazzanee 
Finley, Kathia 
Fletcher, Britanny 
Gardiner, Deshanaa 
Glass, Tara 
Greenwell, Taylor 
Griffith, Adrienne 
Hampton, Jaynicia 

Hurt, Verceillia 
January, Daprecious 
Joseph, Dorian 
Milan, Sharae 
Naylor, Michiah 
Palmer, Fatima 
Pillow, Chanell 
Pitts, Ciera 
Roberts, Shaquan 
Smith, Ariaunna 
Smith, Tynica 
Spencer, Danielle 
Verner, Lawanna 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bentley, Breanna 
Duvall, Amber 
Gant, Diamond 
Haji, Maka 
Hassan, Hawa 
Hussein, Madina 
Lugazo, Fatuma 
Martinez, Yesenia 
Muse, Arbay 
Muya, Changwa 
Muya, Hawa 
Palmer, Fatima 
Peter, Sifa 
Serio, Tiana 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ali, Ja Wad 
Beason, Christina 
Boone, Tarina 
Davis, Sierra 
Goebels, Bailey 
Moo, Kaw don 
Robinson, Leticia 
Robinson, Leticia 
Smith, Alexandria 
Tuttle, Amber 
White, Alanis 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Atkinson, Reshawna 
Berry, Dazha 
Bibb, Janeecia 
Bishop, Jodia 
Branham, Shalante 
Carney, Cheyney 
Carr, Erin 
Carter, Svea 
Crook, Monica 
Fakunle, Elizabeth 
Fels, Marcola 
Flomo, Regina 

Hurt, Oreatha 
Irvine, Paige 
Johnson, Jaylyn 
King, Kevonne 
Ouedraogo, Alimata 
Payne, Brooke 
Posey, Ciara 
Spalding, Maya 
Starling, Enaezia 
Starnes, Demondrea 
Verner, Lawanna 
Wagstaff, Niala 

Varsity
Volleyball

Albers, Courtlynn 
Beason, Brendaysha 
Brown, Tresor 
Crook, Monica 
Dominique, Horton 
Fels, Marcola 
Fuqua, Kimia 
Johnson, Heaven 
Morris, Dezshyra 
Oliver, Raegine 
Roberts, Shaquan 
Seay, Tiandra 
Spalding, Maya 
Walker, Tamesha 
Wilburn, Toreian 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Berry, Dazha 
Carney, Cheyney 
Johnson, Jaylyn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brito, Leonardo 
Brown, Samuel 
Campbell, Jacobi 
Croghan-Miller, Robbie 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Levertte, Tyrek 
Martinez, Randy 
Poyntz, Larry 
Thompson, Herman 
White, Paul 
White, Zackary 
Wolf, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Kambrin 
Cole, Jeremy 
Curry, Keontay 
Daniels, Cedric 
Dinwiddie, Christopher 
Gober, Stephen 
Hamblin, Anthony 
Johnson, Brandon 
Johnson, Jamie 
Johnson, Jesse 
Kimbrough, Marcus 
Madden, Ashante 
Manion, Marcus 
Murphy, Edward 
Sanford, Dominique 
Sangester, Miguel 
Webster, Javian 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Davon 
Armstong, Clavon 
Bartee, JVontaye 
Beason, Stevon 
Benford, Jalen 
Boyd, Demontre 
Briggs, Kenndal 
Brown, Kambrin 
Burnette, Nick 
Bush, Aireon 
Campbell, Jacobi 
Coffey, William 
Coke, Adam 
Cosby, Raymond 
Cowherd, William 
Crittenden, Andrells 
Croghan-Miller, Robbie 
Curry, Keontay 
Darius, Groves 
Davis, Kemontre 
Dickerson, Daymonte 
Dinwiddie, Christopher 
Dorsey, Delante 
Duncan, Aaron 
Ferguson, Adrian 
Francis, Phillip 
Furman, William 
Gardener, Kendall 
Gaston, Reginald 
Green jr, Emmit 
Groves, Darius 
Hamblin, Anthony 
Hamblin, Aric 
Hammond, Alston 
Harper, William 
Heard, Antoinio 
Hickman, Donte 
Hickman, KeVon 
Huguley, Tyree 
Jackson, Mekhi 
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Jacobs, Tyson 
Johnson, Deion 
Johnson, Domonique 
Johnson, Nekia 
Jones, Stephen 
Kirby, Kelvin 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Ladd, Markel 
Lewis, Domonic 
Lewis, William 
Ligon, TeaWonn 
Malone, Marcel 
Manion, Marcus 
Martin, Paul 
Martinez, Juan 
Mobley, Derquione 
Morris, RuShuan 
Murphy, Edward 
Norfleet, Myron 
Owens, Elijah 
Page, Devon 
Peters, Cortez 
Pope, William 
Powell, Darren 
Poyntz, Larry 
Price, Joshua 
Pruitt, Dominique 
Reedel, Kenneth 
Robinson, William 
Sanders, Jacobi 
Sanders, Micheal 
Scott, Timious 
Sloss, Antwone 
Smith, Marvin 
Stephens, Devonte 
Stewart, Terence 
Sullivan, Bryce 
Taylor, Austin 
Taylor, Jaylen 
Tedford, Sydney 
Terrell, Jaquaz 
Thomas, Jermiah 
Travis, Micheal 
Tucker, Darius 
White, Paul 
White, Zackary 
Whiting, Jayson 
Wickliffe(Jr.), Derrick 
Woods, Ronald 
Young, Cameron 
Young, Nate 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Austin, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bryant, Kayla 
Evans, Peyton 
Glass, Tara 
Green, Alexis 
Hackett, Brenda 
Hurt, Verceillia 
Johnson, Jessica 
Lampkin, Kevonna 
Pillow, Chanell 
Simpson, Jayneisha 
Turner, Vhelejah 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Aemiracle 
Anderson, Anaiah 
Atkinson, Reshawna 
Austin, Arion 
Burns, Rozja 
Camp, Tamera 
Cheeks, Nicolaides 
Crawford, Savannah 
Gulley, Denise 
Houser, Linda 
Masden, Nataya 
McKinney, Dayzia 
Middleton, Niya 
Miller, Kayla 
Nelson, London 
Sammie, Ajanee 
Taylor, Triniti 
Wright, Thomassenia 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Aria 
Anderson, Courtney 
Bentley, Breanna 
Burkhead, Jasmine 
Cannon, Alexis 
Carter, Svea 
Clarkson, Epiphany 
Coffey, TKeyha 
Crocker, Devonna 
Finley, Kathia 
Fletcher, Britanny 
Gardiner, Deshanaa 
Glass, Tara 
Griffith, Adrienne 
Hurt, Verceillia 
Pillow, Chanell 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Albers, Courtlynn 
Crook, Monica 
Doss, Raven 
Fels, Marcola 
Fuqua, Kimia 
Gipson, Shelby 
Glass, Tara 
Horton, Dominique 
January, Daprecious 
Jones-Love, Chera 
Lauderdale, Alease 
Leslie, Acacia 
Roberts, Jurnee 
Roberts, LaVia 
Roberts, Shaquan 
Simmons, Sydney 
Smith, Alexandria 
Spencer, Danielle 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Belong, Raheem 
Brooks, Jerohn 
Brown, Kambrin 
Brown, Mikel 
Curry, Keontay 
Demon shea, Jordan 
Furman, William 
Gober, Stephen 
Johnson, Brandon 
Madden, Ashante 
Murphy, Edward 
Smith, Christopher 
Webster, Javian 

Freshman
Football

Armstong, Clavon 
Bartee, JVontaye 
Briggs, Kenndal 
Brown, Kambrin 
Coffey, William 
Cosby, Raymond 
Crittenden, Andrells 
Curry, Keontay 
Darius, Groves 
Davis, Kemontre 
Dickerson, Daymonte 
Duncan, Aaron 
Gardener, Kendall 
Green jr, Emmit 
Groves, Darius 
Hamblin, Aric 
Harper, William 
Heard, Antoinio 
Hickman, Donte 
Hickman, KeVon 
Jackson, Mekhi 
Jones, Stephen 

Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Lewis, Domonic 
Lewis, William 
Ligon, TeaWonn 
Martinez, Juan 
Morris, RuShuan 
Murphy, Edward 
Norfleet, Myron 
Owens, Elijah 
Page, Devon 
Poyntz, Larry 
Price, Joshua 
Pruitt, Dominique 
Reedel, Kenneth 
Robinson, William 
Taylor, Jaylen 
Terrell, Jaquaz 
Travis, Micheal 
Tucker, Darius 
White, Zackary 
Wickliffe(Jr.), Derrick 
Wilson, Anthony 
Young, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Alexander, Makaila 
Evans, Peyton 
Glass, Tara 
Hurt, Verceillia 
Lampkin, Kevonna 
Mohamed, LaBrea 
Powers, Nautica 
Smith, Kelee 
Turner, Vhelejah 

Freshman
Volleyball

Glass, Tara 
Jones-Love, Chera 
Roberts, Jurnee 
Simmons, Sydney 


